Position

Contract Training Services
Coordinator

Contract Staff Development

Program Assistant

Hourly

Adjunct Instructor (LEC) - Life

Sciences

Hourly

Hourly

Student Worker

Adjunct Instructor (LEC) -
Physical Scie

Hourly

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development

Total Wages

$61,838

$49,115

$24,052

$17,715

$14,106

$10,067

$7,991

$7,955

$7,366

$6,811

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,074

$16,074

$0

$0

$2,689

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



