Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Training Services Coordinator		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$61,838	\$16,074
Contract Staff Development Program Assistant		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$49,115	\$16,074
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$24,052	\$0
Adjunct Instructor (LEC) - Life Sciences		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$17,715	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$14,106	\$2,689
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$10,067	\$0
Student Worker		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$7,991	\$0
Adjunct Instructor (LEC) - Physical Scie		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$7,955	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$7,366	\$0
Student Worker		Southwestern Community College District	Staff Development	\$6,811	\$0